

August 3, 2022

To

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of	Metropolitan Stock Exchange						
Department of Corporate	India Limited	of India Limited						
Services	Listing Department	205(A), 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor,						
Listing Department	Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1,	Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,						
P J Tower, Dalal Street,	G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	L.B.S Road, Kurla (West),						
Mumbai - 400001	Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051	Mumbai - 400070						
Scrip Code: 535648	Scrip Symbol: JUSTDIAL	Scrip Symbol: JUSTDIAL						

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Sub: Disclosure under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received in respect of transaction in shares of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Just Dial Limited

Manan U'dani **Company Secretary** 

Encl: as above



## FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company : Just Dial Limited ISIN of the Company : INE599M01018

Details of Change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of Just Dial Limited and immediate relatives of such persons and other such person as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)												Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the Company by Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of Just Dial Limited and immediate relatives of such persons and other such person as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)									
Name,PAN No.,CIN/DIN & address with contact nos.		Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of Shares/ Sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	acquisition/di sposal(on market/ public/rights/p	Exchange on which the trade was executed	Future or Options etc) which th						Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of Security (For eg Shares,W arrants,Co nvertible Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No. And % of shareholding	Type of Security (For eg- Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No.	Value	please specify)	Security (For eg- Shares,	No. And % of shareholding	From	То	offer/o market/ ir se trans	referential offer/off market/ inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	fer/off et/ inter- ransfer,	Type of Contrac t	specific	Notiona IValue	Number of Unit (contra cts * lot size)	Notiona I Value	Number of Unit (contra cts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Add: 10 A Crown Aura Apartments, Jakkur Plantation Road, Jakkur, Yelahanka.	Promoter Group	Equity	38316 (0.05%)	- Equity	3912	2206172	Sell	Equity	34404 (0.04%)	28-07-2022	28-07-2022	01-08-2022	Market Sale	BSE	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
Bengaluru 560064	Promoter Group	Equity	34404 (0.04%)	- Equity	4000	2346499	Sell	Equity	30404 (0.04%)	29-07-2022	29-07-2022	01-08-2022	Market Sale	NSE	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A

Name & Signature :

Ramani Iyer

Designation: Promoter Group 01-08-2022 Date: Place: Bengaluru